
AGE GROUP TEAM NAME CONTACTS PHONE NOs EMAIL ADDRESS

U8 Cuffley FC U8 Pythons
Manager: David Leigh 07885 829233 d79leigh@outlook.com

Fixtures: Joanne Herrett 07872 351123 joanneherrett88@gmail.com

U8 Cuffley FC U8 Vipers
Manager: Alex Khan 07938 537020 khanage1518@gmail.com

Fixtures: Amy West 07814 722970 amywesttoad@gmail.com

U9 Cuffley FC U9 Whites Manager: Matt Crawley 07752 426617 crawleymatt@hotmail.com

U9 Cuffley FC U9 Maroons Manager: John O'Sullivan 07415 121832 johnos321@yahoo.co.uk

U10 Cuffley FC U10 Jets Manager: Darren Salter 07411 956020 darren2salter@aol.com

U10 Cuffley FC U10 Raptors
Manager: Paul Williams 07971 467696 paul_williams85@hotmail.co.uk

Fixtures: Claire Cecchi 07505 006610 claire@moloneysestateagents.com

U11 Cuffley FC U11 Cobras
Manager: Casey O'Brien 07979 696919 mrcaseyobrien@gmail.com

Fixtures: Dominique Giambrone 07740 365082 dominique.giambrone@outlook.com

U12 Cuffley FC U12 Jaguars
Manager: Chris Hepworth 07950 380369 c_hepworth@yahoo.co.uk

Fixtures: Bob Chastell 07939 818840 r.chastell@virginmedia.com

U12 Cuffley FC U12 Raptors Manager: John Rossi 07961 141020 john.rossi@bt.com

U13 Cuffley FC U13 Sharks
Manager: Nathan Shewring 07429 430544 nathanshewring@yahoo.co.uk

Fixtures: Vince Schifano 07958 470287 vince_schifano@hotmail.com

U13 Cuffley FC U13 Storm
Manager: Neil Akers 07814 658918 neil.akers3@gmail.com

Fixtures: Scott Pearce 07711 347984 scott.pearce@datumcp.com

U13 Cuffley FC U13 Falcons
Manager: Ross Mitchell 07875 730862 cfcyouthsecretary@outlook.com

Fixtures: Gavin Newman 07787 737886 gavnewman2002@yahoo.co.uk

U14 Cuffley FC U14 Knights
Manager: Gary Pottle 07525 817837 pottles22@outlook.com

Fixtures: Jennifer Xyrizos 07720 962977 jxyrizos@gmail.com

U14 Cuffley FC U14 Stars
Manager: Paul Woolard 07825 200400 pwoolard101@yahoo.co.uk

Fixtures: Rob Gaffney 07974 458162 gaffney_robert@yahoo.co.uk

U14 Cuffley FC U14 Raiders
Manager: Luke Hickford 07772 586302 jamaicanhickers@yahoo.co.uk

Fixtures: Mary Hickford 07795 461644 runcie2004@yahoo.co.uk

U15 Cuffley FC U15 Stars
Manager: Nick Killington 07515 515444 nkillington@me.com

Fixtures: Jill Pullinger 07590 294925 jill80uk@me.com

U16 Cuffley FC U16 Warriors
Manager: James Milbourn 07964 524084 jamesmilbourn@virginmedia.com

Fixtures: Sophie Doran 07808 097669 the.dorans.are@btinternet.com

U16 Cuffley FC U16 Pumas Manager: Aaron Godfrey 07852 810816 aaron.godfrey1982@hotmail.co.uk

U18 Cuffley FC U18 Scorpions
Manager: Mark Dipper 07985 281241 markdipper@outlook.com

Fixtures: Nadine Madden 07950 798036 nadsmadden28@icloud.com

U18 Cuffley FC U18 Phoenix
Manager: Barry Kaal 07973 859386 barrykaal@hotmail.co.uk

Fixtures: Suzy Williams 07720 292995 Williams_suzy@hotmail.com
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